Letnje drzavno prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Beograd, 21 - 22/5/2022

Disciplina 4 Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
21/05/2022 - 16:55 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:27.23 397 41.78 45.45
2. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 1:28.98 374 43.34 45.64
3. TRAVAR, Sofia 11 Proleter 1:29.20 371 42.15 47.05
4. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 1:31.37 345 44.03 47.34
5. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 1:32.38 334 43.56 48.82
6. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:32.91 328 45.34 47.57
7. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 1:33.20 325 43.40 49.80
8. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:35.51 302 44.88 50.63
9. TORBAI, Lena 11 Spartak Prozivka 1:36.08 297 45.54 50.54
10. BILBIJA, Una 11 PK Obilic 1:36.20 296 46.12 50.08
11. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 1:36.51 293 48.61 47.90
12. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 1:36.87 290 46.34 50.53
13. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 1:38.07 279 47.30 50.77
14. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Bonatti 1:39.99 263 47.87 52.12
15. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:40.24 261 49.11 51.13
16. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 1:40.37 260 47.81 52.56
17. PANTIC, Magdalena 11 Dinamo 1:40.64 258 48.54 52.10
18. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:40.68 258 49.02 51.66
19. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 1:40.80 257 50.13 50.67
20. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Tri Delfina 1:40.93 256 48.34 52.59
21. PAVICEVIC, Danica 11 Spartak 1:40.97 256 47.35 53.62
22. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:41.23 254 48.97 52.26
23. POPOVIC, Katarina 11 Spartak 1:41.77 250 50.35 51.42
24. KRALJ, Lena 12 Proleter 1:43.45 238 50.36 53.09
25. RAKIC, Marta 11 Usce 1:4456 230 49.77 54.79
26. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:44.84 228 50.24 54.60
27. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 1:45.73 223 50.31 55.42
28. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet 1:47.02 215 51.97 55.05
29. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:48.06 209 52.63 55.43
30. SIMICIC, Jovana 11 Novi Sad 1:48.29 207 53.84 54.45
31. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:48.53 206 51.40 57.13
32. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:49.18 202 52.43 56.75
33. PAIJIC, Natalija 11 PK Obilic 1:49.70 199 52.80 56.90
34. KATIC, Nadja 11 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:50.19 197 52.10 58.09
35. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 1:50.25 196 54.40 55.85
36. PASTOR, Una 12 Spartak 1:50.71 194 53.27 57.44
37. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:50.72 194 53.24 57.48
38. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:51.14 192 55.21 55.93
39. TUTUROQV, StaSa 11 Vojvodina 1:51.16 192 55.38 55.78
40. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 PK Obilic 1:51.62 189 54.34 57.28
41. PANAJOTOVA, Nikolija 11 Dubocica 1:51.88 188 54.14 57.74
42. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 1:52.07 187 52.44 59.63
43. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:52.78 183 54.20 58.58
44. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 PK Obilic 1:53.73 179 52.99 1:00.74
45. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 1:53.80 178 55.41 58.39
46. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 1:53.84 178 55.15 58.69
47. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Bonatti 1:54.24 176 53.98 1:00.26
48. MAJEROVIC, Janja 11 Spartak 1:54.74 174 56.98 57.76
49. VELICKOVSKI, Darija 12 Dinamo 1:55.21 172 56.33 58.88
50. BANOVIC, Srna 12 Bonatti 1:56.16 168 54.78 1:01.38
51. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Novi Sad 1:56.61 166 56.48 1:00.13
52. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 11 Barakuda 1:56.76 165 55.18 1:01.58
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Letnje drzavno prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Beograd, 21 - 22/5/2022

Disciplina 4, Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang
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PETKOVIC, Ana
TAMBURIC, Sanja
BANOVIC, Teodora
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovana
BENCIC, Ana

SRDIC, Matea

MARIC, Masa
MEMEDOVIC, Helena
ZARIC, Lena
STANCEVIC, Anja
SDIKU, Lena

TOMIC, Sonja
ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica
VESELINOQVIC, Vasilija Ana
TINTOR, Miona
RADJENOVIC, Nadja
SEVIC, Masa
DUGANDZIC, Emilija
PAROCI, Loreta
CAKANJ, Petra

G.R.

11
11
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11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
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11. April
Rasina
Novi Sad
Usce
Proleter
Dinamo
Sigma
Mornar
Polet
Novi Sad
Dinamo
Sigma
Crvena Zvezda
Polet
Dinamo
Polet
Vojvodina
PK Obilic
Spartak
Spartak

VremeBodova

1:57.02
1:57.07
1:57.19
1:58.93
1:59.14
2:00.25
2:00.31
2:00.57
2:00.59
2:01.80
2:02.73
2:03.77
2:06.32
2:09.80
2:12.83
2:16.01
2:16.30
1:49.14
1:56.70
2:01.45

164
164
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151
150
150
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142
139
130
120
112
104
104

50m

55.92
57.37
56.95
58.27
56.86
57.69
57.74
58.21
58.32
59.88
58.04
59.18
57.24
1:03.12
1:02.60
1:05.12
1:04.00
51.84
56.14
58.23

100m

1:01.10

59.70
1:00.24
1:00.66
1:02.28
1:02.56
1:02.57
1:02.36
1:02.27
1:01.92
1:04.69
1:04.59
1:09.08
1:06.68
1:10.23
1:10.89
1:12.30

57.30
1:00.56
1:03.22
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